

## 2021 Steamboat Park Donation Form

Your donation directly supports development of the Village of Harrisonburg Steamboat Park.

*The Village of Harrisonburg is a non-profit government organization (ID# 72-0635469). Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.* 

DONATION INFORMATION:	DATE:	_
\$5000\$1000\$50	00 \$100 \$ Other Amount	
I wish to donate the following In-kind goods or services:		
DONOR INFORMATION:		
First Name	Last Name:	
Company Name (if business gift)		
Mailing Address		
City	State: Zip	
Phone	_Email	

## PAYMENT INFORMATION:

\_\_\_\_ I prefer that my name NOT be published

\_\_\_\_ I would like my name to be published with any publication made concerning the donors to Steamboat Park.

Please mail this complete form and payment to: Village of Harrisonburg, Steamboat Park, PO Box 658, Harrisonburg, La 71340

> Donations can also be made online at www.villageofharrisonburg.com <u>Click here or on Park Donation on the Village of Harrisonburg home page</u> <u>navigation menu.</u>

If questions, please contact, Patricia Hefner, Town Clerk 318-744-5794
<u>Thank You for Your Support</u>!